works forming the subject of this Invitation to Tender is one hundred and twenty (120) days.

4. Lot

The work is as follows: The Completion of Phase 1 of Ashong Rural Electrification In Batibo Subdivision,
Momo Division

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies Is Sixty two million (62,000,000) CFAF

6. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that ore in

compliance with the Cameroon laws.
7. Financing

Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2018 Public

[...]

North-West In Bamenda, Contract Award Service, as soon as this notice Is published.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:
The file may be obtained from the Regional Delegation of Public Contracts for North-West In

Bamenda, Contract Award Service, as soon as this notice is published against payment of the sum of
seventy three thousand (73 000) CFA Francs, payable at a Public Treasury, representing the cost of
purchasing the Tender File.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted In English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original and 06 (six)
copies marked as such, should reach the Regional Delegation of Public Contracts for North-West In